PRODUCT CATALOGUE
OUR FRS PRODUCTS
Dräger Marine & Offshore has a long history of providing dedicated support to their customers, by
supplying a wide range of quality products and services to a global audience for marine and offshore.
This approach facilitates a Firefighting, Rescue and Safety (FRS) equipment and service capability
from a single source. The Dräger Marine & Offshore organization is built around a proven total care
FRS concept.
Dräger. Technology for Life®
9
GRP DMO CABINETS GRP DMO CABINETS P. 413
Dräger Marine & Offshore cabinets are designed for tough offshore conditions. Manufactured
from durable GRP material, these cabinets are rated to IPX6 as certified by TÜV. All cabinets
are manufactured with stainless steel locks and hinges. The cabinets can be configured to suit
different storage requirements.
Room to store
- Fireman's equipment (5 complete sets incl.
SCBA)
- Survival suits (up to 40 pcs depending on
size)
- Life jackets (up to 70 pcs depending on
type)
- Emergency response team equipment
- Helideck crash equipment (incl. ladder &
grab hook)
Options
- Shelves / bulkhead / clothing bar
- Ventilation
- Flame retardant version
- Heaters (conventional / ATEX approved)
- Lighting (conventional / ATEX approved)
- Lettering
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ORDER INFORMATION
GRP storage cabinet: DMO-01
GRP storage cabinet: DMO-01
IPX6 rated and TÜV certified
Dimensions 1800 x 800 x 2030 mm (LxWxH)
Aperture dimensions 1610 x 750 x 1760 mm (LxWxH)
Angle of door opening 90°
Weight 95 kgs
Material GRP
Color Safety Green RAL 6002
Firefighting Red RAL 3000
Safety Orange RAL 2009
Lifesaving White RAL 9010
IP rating IPX6
Door catch Nylon
Door handle SS 316
Hinges SS 316
Seal EPDM
Reinforcement Core material
Lettering White
Approvals CE / TÜV
Description Unit Sales Articlenr
GRP storage cabinet: DMO-01 1 SG02010
Add. costs DMO-01: FE layout 1 SG02013
Add. costs DMO-01: Shelves / bulkhead 1 SG02012
GRP DMO CABINETS GRP DMO CABINETSP. 414
GRP storage cabinet: DMO-01
Add. costs DMO-01: Fire retardent 1 SG02011
GRP FS Cabinet: DMO-01 - Roller Shutter 1 SG02035
Add. Costs DMO-01 (RS): FE layout 1 SG02038
Add. Costs DMO-01 (RS): Shelves / bulkhead 1 SG02037
Add. costs DMO-01 (RS): Fire retardent 1 SG02036
Description Unit Sales Articlenr
GRP DMO CABINETS GRP DMO CABINETS P. 415
Dräger Marine & Offshore cabinets are designed for tough offshore conditions. Manufactured
from durable GRP material, these cabinets are rated to IPX6 as certified by TÜV. All cabinets
are manufactured with stainless steel locks and hinges. The cabinets can be configured to suit
different storage requirements.
Room to store
- Fireman's equipment (2 complete sets incl.
SCBA)
- Fireman's clothing (4 sets)
- Survival suits (up to 20 pcs depending on
size)
- Life jackets (up to 35 pcs depending on
type)
- Emergency response team equipment
- Helideck crash equipment (incl. ladder &
grab hook)
Options
- Shelves / bulkhead / clothing bar
- Ventilation
- Flame retardant version
- Heaters (conventional / ATEX approved)
- Lighting (conventional / ATEX approved)
- Lettering
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ORDER INFORMATION
GRP storage cabinet: DMO-05
GRP storage cabinet: DMO-05
IPX6 rated and TÜV certified
Dimensions 1035 x 800 x 2030 mm (LxWxH)
Aperture dimensions 810 x 750 x 1750 mm  (LxWxH)
Angle of door opening 90°
Weight 57,5 kgs
Material GRP
Colour Safety Green RAL 6002
Firefighting Red RAL 3000
Safety Orange 2009
Lifesaving White RAL 9010
IP rating IPX6
Door catch Nylon
Door handle SS 316
Hinges SS 316
Seal EPDM
Reinforcement Core material
Lettering White
Approvals CE / TÜV
Description Unit Sales Articlenr
GRP storage cabinet: DMO-05 1 SG02025
Add. costs DMO-05: Shelves 1 SG02002
Add. costs DMO-05: Fire retardent 1 SG02026
GRP FS Cabinet: DMO-05 Roller Shutter 1 SG02045
Add. costs DMO-05 (RS): Fire retardent 1 SG02046
GRP DMO CABINETS GRP DMO CABINETSP. 416
Dräger Marine & Offshore cabinets are designed for tough offshore conditions. Manufactured
from durable GRP material, these cabinets are rated to IPX6 as certified by TÜV. All cabinets
are manufactured with stainless steel locks and hinges. The cabinets can be configured to suit
different storage requirements.
Room to store
- Moveable fire extinguisher (50 kgs DP /
45ltr F)
Options
- Ventilation
- Flame retardant version
- Heaters (conventional / ATEX approved)
- Lettering
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ORDER INFORMATION
GRP storage cabinet: DMO-07
GRP storage cabinet: DMO-07
IPX6 rated and TÜV certified
Dimensions 1000 x 1050 x 1580 mm  (LxWxH)
Aperture dimensions 780 x 990 x 1410 mm (LxWxH)
Angle of door opening 90°
Weight 55 kgs
Material GRP
Colour Safety Green RAL 6002
Firefighting Red RAL 3000
Safety Orange RAL 2009
Lifesaving White RAL 9010
IP rating IPX6
Door catch Nylon
Door handle SS 316
Hinges SS 316
Seal EPDM
Reinforcement Core material
Lettering White
Approvals CE / TÜV
Description Unit Sales Articlenr
GRP storage cabinet: DMO-07 1 SG02075
Add. costs DMO-07: Fire retardent 1 SG02076
Add. costs DMO-07: Shelves 1 SG02002
GRP DMO CABINETS GRP DMO CABINETS P. 417
Dräger Marine & Offshore cabinets are designed for tough offshore conditions. Manufactured
from durable GRP material, these cabinets are rated to IPX6 as certified by TÜV. All cabinets
are manufactured with stainless steel locks and hinges. The cabinets can be configured to suit
different storage requirements.
Room to store
- Fire hydrant cabinet (4 hoses / spray
nozzles / spanners)
- Survival suits (up to 20 pcs depending on
type)
- Life jackets (up to 30 pcs depending on
type)
- Fireman's clothing (4 sets folded)
- SCBA storage (2 sets + spare cylinder)
- Chemical protection equipment
- Electrical safety kit
- Fall protection equipment / descent units
(donut type)
Options
- Shelves
- Ventilation
- Flame retardant version
- Heaters (conventional / ATEX approved)
- Lettering
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ORDER INFORMATION
GRP storage cabinet: DMO-09
GRP storage cabinet: DMO-09
IPX6 rated and TÜV certified
Dimensions 825 x 602 x 1277 mm (LxWxH)
Aperture dimensions 610 x 550 x 1010 mm  (LxWxH)
Angle of door opening 90°
Weight 30 kgs
Material GRP
Colour Safety Green RAL 6002
Firefighting Red RAL 3000
Safety Orange  RAL 2009
Lifesaving White RAL9010
IP rating IPX6
Door catch Nylon
Door handle SS 316
Hinges SS 316
Seal EPDM
Reinforcement Core material
Lettering White
Approvals CE / TÜV
Description Unit Sales Articlenr
GRP storage cabinet: DMO-09, single door 1 SG02015
Add. costs DMO-09: Shelves 1 SG02002
Add. costs DMO-09: Fire retardent 1 SG02016
GRP DMO CABINETS GRP DMO CABINETSP. 418
Dräger Marine & Offshore cabinets are designed for tough offshore conditions. Manufactured
from durable GRP material, these cabinets are rated to IPX6 as certified by TÜV. All cabinets
are manufactured with stainless steel locks and hinges. The cabinets can be configured to suit
different storage requirements.
Room to store
- Basket stretchers / Scoop stretchers
- First aid kit
- Stretcher blankets
- Safety torches
- Radio's
- Rescue materials
Options
- Shelves
- Ventilation
- Flame retardant version
- Heaters (conventional / ATEX approved)
- Lighting (conventional / ATEX approved)
- Lettering
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ORDER INFORMATION
GRP storage cabinet: DMO-11
GRP storage cabinet: DMO-11
IPX6 rated and TÜV certified
Dimensions 800 x 600 x 2400 mm (LxWxH)
Aperture dimensions 615 x 545 x 2175 mm  (LxWxH)
Angle of door opening 90°
Weight 50 kgs
Material GRP
Colour Safety Green RAL 6002
Firefighting Red RAL 3000
Safety Orange RAL 2009
Lifesaving White RAL 9010
IP rating IPX6
Door catch Nylon
Door handle SS 316
Hinges SS 316
Seal EPDM
Reinforcement Core material
Lettering White
Approvals CE / TÜV
Description Unit Sales Articlenr
GRP storage cabinet: DMO-11, single door 1 SG02020
Add. costs DMO-11: Shelves 1 SG02002
Add. costs DMO-11: Fire retardent 1 SG02021
GRP FS Cabinet: DMO-11 Roller Shutter 1 SG02040
Add. costs DMO-11(RS): Fire retardent 1 SG02041
GRP DMO CABINETS GRP DMO CABINETS P. 419
Dräger Marine & Offshore cabinets are designed for tough offshore conditions. Manufactured
from durable GRP material, these cabinets are rated to IPX6 as certified by TÜV. All cabinets
are manufactured with stainless steel locks and hinges. The cabinets can be configured to suit
different storage requirements.
Room to store
- Basket stretchers / Scoop stretchers
- First aid kit
- Stretcher blankets
- Safety torches
- Radio's
- Rescue materials
Options
- Shelves
- Ventilation
- Flame retardant version
- Heaters (conventional / ATEX approved)
- Lighting (conventional / ATEX approved)
- Lettering
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ORDER INFORMATION
GRP storage cabinet: DMO-12
GRP storage cabinet: DMO-12
IPX6 rated and TÜV certified
Dimensions 800 x 300 x 2400 mm (LxWxH)
Aperture dimensions 615 x 245 x 2175 mm (LxWxH)
Angle of door opening 90°
Weight 40 kgs
Material GRP
Colour Safety Green RAL 6002
Firefighting Red RAL 3000
Safety Orange RAL 2009
Lifesaving White RAL 9010
IP rating IPX6
Door catch Nylon
Door handle SS 316
Hinges SS 316
Seal EPDM
Reinforcement Core material
Lettering White
Approvals CE / TÜV
Description Unit Sales Articlenr
GRP storage cabinet: DMO-12, single door 1 SG02050
Add. costs DMO-12: Fire retardent 1 SG02051
GRP FS Cabinet: DMO-12 (RS) Roller Shutter 1 SG02055
Add. Costs DMO-12 (RS): Fire retardant 1 SG02056
GRP DMO CABINETS GRP DMO CABINETSP. 420
Dräger Marine & Offshore cabinets are designed for tough offshore conditions. Manufactured
from durable GRP material, these cabinets are rated to IPX6 as certified by TÜV. All cabinets
are manufactured with stainless steel locks and hinges. The cabinets can be configured to suit
different storage requirements.
Room to store
- Personal grab bag
Options
- Shelve
- Ventilation
- Flame retardant version
- Heaters (conventional / ATEX approved)
- Lettering
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ORDER INFORMATION
GRP storage cabinet: DMO-21
GRP storage cabinet: DMO-21
IPX6 rated and TÜV certified
Dimensions 280 x 280 x 170 mm (LxWxH)
Angle of door opening 90°
Weight 1.36 kgs
Material GRP
Colour Safety Green RAL 6002
Firefighting Red RAL 3000
Safety Orange RAL 2009
Lifesaving White RAL 9010
IP rating IPX6
Door catch Nylon
Door handle SS 316
Hinges SS 316
Seal EPDM
Reinforcement Core material
Lettering White
Approvals CE / TÜV
Description Unit Sales Articlenr
GRP WM Cabinet: DMO-21 1 03120204
GRP DMO CABINETS GRP DMO CABINETS P. 421
Dräger Marine & Offshore cabinets are designed for tough offshore conditions. Manufactured
from durable GRP material, these cabinets are rated to IPX6 as certified by TÜV. All cabinets
are manufactured with stainless steel locks and hinges. The cabinets can be configured to suit
different storage requirements.
Room to store
- Eyewash bottles
- Safety torches
- Escape masks
- Descent units (donut type)
Options
- Shelve
- Ventilation
- Flame retardant version
- Heaters (conventional / ATEX approved)
- Lettering
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ORDER INFORMATION
GRP storage cabinet: DMO-33
GRP storage cabinet: DMO-33
IPX6 rated and TÜV certified
Dimensions 600 x 300 x 600 mm (LxWxH)
Aperture dimensions 525 x 225 x 260 mm (LxWxH)
Angle of door opening 90°
Weight 11 kgs
Material GRP
Colour Safety Green RAL 6002
Firefighting Red RAL 3000
Safety Orange RAL 2009
Lifesaving White RAL 9010
IP rating IPX6
Door catch Nylon
Door handle SS 316
Hinges SS 316
Seal EPDM
Reinforcement Core material
Lettering White
Approvals CE / TÜV
Description Unit Sales Articlenr
GRP WM Cabinet: DMO-33 Single Door 1 SG02060
Add. costs DMO-33: Fire retardent 1 SG02061
GRP DMO CABINETS GRP DMO CABINETSP. 422
Dräger Marine & Offshore cabinets are designed for tough offshore conditions. Manufactured
from durable GRP material, these cabinets are rated to IPX6 as certified by TÜV. All cabinets
are manufactured with stainless steel locks and hinges. The cabinets can be configured to suit
different storage requirements.
Room to store
- Fire extinguisher (1 pcs DP/F/CO2)
- Survival suit (1 pcs)
- Life jacket (4 pcs inflatables)
- Escape masks (up to 10 pcs depending on
type)
- Emergency Escape Breathing Apparatus
Options
- Flame retardant version
- Heaters (conventional / ATEX approved)
- Lettering
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ORDER INFORMATION
GRP storage cabinet: DMO-35
GRP storage cabinet: DMO-35
IPX6 rated and TÜV certified
Dimensions 475 x 250 x 980 mm (LxWxH)
Aperture dimensions 335 x 210 x 830 mm (LxWxH)
Angle of door opening 90°
Weight 12,5 kgs
Material GRP
Colour Safety Green RAL 6002
Firefighting Red RAL 3000
Safety Orange RAL 2009
Lifesaving White RAL 9010
IP rating IPX6
Door catch Nylon
Door handle SS 316
Hinges SS 316
Seal EPDM
Reinforcement Core material
Lettering White
Approvals CE / TÜV
Description Unit Sales Articlenr
GRP WM storage cabinet: DMO-35, single door 1 SG02030
Add. costs DMO-35: Fire retardent 1 SG02031
GRP DMO CABINETS GRP DMO CABINETS P. 423
Dräger Marine & Offshore cabinets are designed for tough offshore conditions. Manufactured
from durable GRP material, these cabinets are rated to IPX6 as certified by TÜV. All cabinets
are manufactured with stainless steel locks and hinges. The cabinets can be configured to suit
different storage requirements.
Room to store
- SCBA c/w cylinder and spare cylinder
- Emergency Escape Breathing Apparatus
(2pcs)
- Survival suits (up to 2 pcs depending on
type)
- Life jackets (up to 4 pcs depending on type)
- Chemical protection equipment
- Fall protection equipment / descent units
(donut type)
Options
- Shelve
- Ventilation
- Flame retardant version
- Heaters (conventional / ATEX approved)
- Lettering
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ORDER INFORMATION
GRP storage cabinet: DMO-36
GRP storage cabinet: DMO-36
IPX6 rated and TÜV certified
Dimensions 475 x 350 x 980 mm (LxBxH)
Aperture dimensions 475 x 310 x 830 mm (LxWxH)
Angle of door opening 90°
Weight 15 kgs
Material GRP
Color Safety Green RAL 6002
Firefighting Red RAL 3000
Safety Orange RAL 2009
Lifesaving White RAL 9010
IP rating IPX6
Door catch Nylon
Door handle SS 316
Hinges SS 316
Seal EPDM
Reinforcement Core material
Lettering White
Approvals CE / TÜV
Description Unit Sales Articlenr
GRP WM Cabinet: DMO-36  Single Door
Size: 980 x 475 x 350 mm (h x w x d)
1 SG02070
Add. Costs DMO-36: Fire retardant 1 SG02071
GRP DMO CABINETS GRP DMO CABINETSP. 424
Dräger Marine & Offshore cabinets are designed for tough offshore conditions. Manufactured
from durable GRP material, these cabinets are rated to IPX6 as certified by TÜV. All cabinets
are manufactured with stainless steel locks and hinges. The cabinets can be configured to suit
different storage requirements.
Room to store
- Fire extinguisher (1 pcs DP/F/CO2)
- Survival suit (1 pcs)
- Life jacket (4 pcs inflatables)
- Escape masks (up to 10 pcs depending on
type)
- Emergency Escape Breathing Apparatus
Options
- Flame retardant version
- Heaters (conventional / ATEX approved)
- Lettering
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ORDER INFORMATION
GRP storage cabinet: DMO-37
GRP storage cabinet: DMO-37
IPX6 rated and TÜV certified
Dimensions 380 x 278 x 810 mm (LxWxH)
Aperture dimensions 230 x 210 x 650 mm (LxWxH)
Angle of door opening 90°
Weight 10 kgs
Material GRP
Colour Safety Green RAL 6002
Firefighting Red RAL 3000
Safety Orange RAL 2009
Lifesaving White RAL 9010
IP rating IPX6
Door catch Nylon
Door handle SS 316
Hinges SS 316
Seal EPDM
Reinforcement Core material
Lettering White
Approvals CE / TÜV
Description Unit Sales Articlenr
GRP WM storage cabinet: DMO-37, single door 1 SG02105
Add. costs DMO-37: Fire retardent 1 SG02106
GRP DMO CABINETS GRP DMO CABINETS P. 425
Dräger Marine & Offshore cabinets are designed for tough offshore conditions. Manufactured
from durable GRP material, these cabinets are rated to IPX6 as certified by TÜV. All cabinets
are manufactured with stainless steel locks and hinges. The cabinets can be configured to suit
different storage requirements.
Room to store
- Helideck crash equipment (excl. ladder/
rescue hook)
- Fall protection equipment / descent units
(donut type)
Options
- Ventilation
- Flame retardant version
- Heaters (conventional / ATEX approved)
- Lettering
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ORDER INFORMATION
GRP storage cabinet: DMO-55
GRP storage cabinet: DMO-55
IPX6 rated and TÜV certified
Dimensions 1024 x 500 x 600 mm (LxWxH)
Aperture dimensions 910 x 359 x 560 mm (LxWxH)
Angle of door opening 90°
Weight 20 kgs
Material GRP
Colour Safety Green RAL 6002
Firefighting Red RAL 3000
Safety Orange RAL 2009
Lifesaving White RAL 9010
IP rating IPX6
Door catch Nylon
Door handle SS 316
Hinges SS 316
Seal EPDM
Reinforcement Core material
Lettering White
Approvals CE / TÜV
Description Unit Sales Articlenr
GRP storage cabinet: DMO-55 Hinged Lid 1 SG02110
Add. Costs DMO-55: Fire retardant 1 SG02111
STANDARD CABINETS STANDARD CABINETSP. 426
Dräger Marine & Offshore cabinets are designed for tough offshore conditions. Manufactured
from durable GRP material. All cabinets are manufactured with stainless steel locks and hinges.
The cabinets can be configured to suit different storage requirements.
Room to store
- Grab bags
- Safety torches
- Filter masks
- Escape masks
Optional
- Lettering
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ORDER INFORMATION
GRP storage cabinet: DMO-130
GRP storage cabinet: DMO-130
To store e.g. grab bags, safety torches
Dimensions 136 x 280 x 280 mm (DxWxH)
Aperture dimensions 120 x 200 x 200 mm (DxWxH)
Angle of door opening 100°
Weight 3 kgs
Material GRP
Color Safety Green RAL 6002
Firefighting Red RAL 3000
Safety Orange RAL 2009
Lifesaving White RAL 9010
IP rating IP55
Door catch Stainless steel
Door handle Protex fastener
Hinges SS 316
Seal Neoprene
Reinforcement Core material
Lettering White
Approvals CE
Description Unit Sales Articlenr
GRP storage cabinet: DMO-130 1 SG02080
Add. costs DMO-130, fire retardant 1 SG02081
STANDARD CABINETS STANDARD CABINETS P. 427
Dräger Marine & Offshore cabinets are designed for tough offshore conditions. Manufactured
from durable GRP material. All cabinets are manufactured with stainless steel locks and hinges.
The cabinets can be configured to suit different storage requirements.
Room to store
- 2.5 kgs or 4.5 kgs lifebuoy
- Throwing line
- Safety light
Optional
- Lettering
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ORDER INFORMATION
GRP storage cabinet: DMO-131
GRP storage cabinet: DMO-131
To store lifebuoy
Dimensions 125 x 900 x 900 mm (DxWxH)
Aperture dimensions 125 x 900 x 900 mm (DxWxH)
Angle of door opening 100°
Weight 27,5 kgs
Material GRP
Color Safety Green RAL 6002
Firefighting Red RAL 3000
Safety Orange RAL 2009
Lifesaving White RAL 9010
IP rating IP55
Door catch Stainless steel
Door handle SS 316
Hinges SS 316
Seal Neoprene
Reinforcement Core material
Lettering White
Approvals CE
Description Unit Sales Articlenr
GRP storage cabinet: DMO-131 1 SG02085
Add. costs DMO-131, fire retardant 1 SG02086
STANDARD CABINETS STANDARD CABINETSP. 428
Dräger Marine & Offshore cabinets are designed for tough offshore conditions. Manufactured
from durable GRP material. All cabinets are manufactured with stainless steel locks and hinges.
The cabinets can be configured to suit different storage requirements.
Room to store
- PPE equipment
- Breathing apparatus
- Fire hoses and nozzles
Optional
- Lettering
- Straps
- Shelve
- Ventilator
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ORDER INFORMATION
GRP storage cabinet: DMO-132
GRP storage cabinet: DMO-132
To store PPE, BA, fire hoses and nozzles
Dimensions 285 x 485 x 810 mm (DxWxH)
Aperture dimensions 275 x 410 x 740 mm (DxWxH)
Angle of door opening 100°
Weight 12,5 kgs
Material GRP
Color Safety Green RAL 6002
Firefighting Red RAL 3000
Safety Orange RAL 2009
Lifesaving White RAL 9010
IP rating IP55
Door catch Stainless steel
Door handle Protex fastener
Hinges SS 316
Seal Neoprene
Reinforcement Core material
Lettering White
Approvals CE
Description Unit Sales Articlenr
GRP storage cabinet: DMO-132 1 SG02090
Add. costs DMO-132, fire retardant 1 SG02091
STANDARD CABINETS STANDARD CABINETS P. 429
Dräger Marine & Offshore cabinets are designed for tough offshore conditions. Manufactured
from durable GRP material. All cabinets are manufactured with stainless steel locks and hinges.
The cabinets can be configured to suit different storage requirements.
Room to store
- PPE equipment
- Electrical rescue kit
- BA set
- Fire hoses and nozzles
Optional
- Lettering
- Shelve
- Ventilator
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ORDER INFORMATION
GRP storage cabinet: DMO-133
GRP storage cabinet: DMO-133
To store PPE or BA sets
Dimensions 350 x 675 x 1075 mm (DxWxH)
Aperture dimensions Not available
Angle of door opening 100°
Weight 20 kgs
Material GRP
Color Safety Green RAL 6002
Firefighting Red RAL 3000
Safety Orange RAL 2009
Lifesaving White RAL 9010
IP rating IP55
Door catch SS316
Door handle SS 316
Hinges SS 316
Seal Neoprene
Reinforcement Core material
Lettering White
Approvals CE
Description Unit Sales Articlenr
GRP storage cabinet: DMO-133 1 SG02095
Add. costs DMO-133, fire retardant 1 SG02096
STANDARD CABINETS STANDARD CABINETSP. 430
Dräger Marine & Offshore cabinets are designed for tough offshore conditions. Manufactured
from durable GRP material. All cabinets are manufactured with stainless steel locks and hinges.
The cabinets can be configured to suit different storage requirements.
Room to store
- PPE equipment
- Escape masks
- Life jacket
- Survival suit
Optional
- Lettering
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ORDER INFORMATION
GRP storage cabinet: DMO-134
GRP storage cabinet: DMO-134
To store PPE equipment, escape masks, life
jacket or survival suit
Dimensions 245 x 385 x 535 mm (DxWxH)
Aperture dimensions 235 x 370 x 515 mm (DxWxH)
Angle of door opening 100°
Weight 7,5 kgs
Material GRP
Color Safety Green RAL 6002
Firefighting Red RAL 3000
Safety Orange RAL 2009
Lifesaving White RAL 9010
IP rating IP55
Door catch SS316
Door handle SS 316
Hinges SS 316
Seal Neoprene
Reinforcement Core material
Lettering White
Approvals CE
Description Unit Sales Articlenr
GRP storage cabinet: DMO-134 1 SG02100
Add. costs DMO-134, fire retardant 1 SG02101
STANDARD CABINETS STANDARD CABINETS P. 431
The T-card cabinet is being used for evacuation purposes on board of a platform.
Features
- Polyester laminate construction, 3 mm thick
- High gloss outside finish (RAL6002)
- Inside fibre structure finish (RAL6002)
- 2 Stainless steel hinges
- 2 Stainless steel fasteners
- Perspex window
- 148 Card slots, including t-cards
Optional
- Fire retardancy
- An other (RAL) colour
- EPDM seal
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ORDER INFORMATION
T-card cabinet: DMO-135
T-card Cabinet
148 slots including t-cards
Dimensions 973 x 453 x 120 mm (HxWxD)
Aperture dimensions 575 x 410 x 115 mm (HxWxD)
Angle of door opening 100°
Weight 10 kgs
Material GRP
Colour Safety Green RAL 6002
Firefighting Red RAL 3000
Safety Orange RAL 2009
Lifesaving White RAL 9010
Door handle Protex fastener
Hinges SS 316
Reinforcement Core material
Lettering White
Approvals CE
Description Unit Sales Articlenr
T-card Cabinet: DMO-135 1 SG02003
STANDARD CABINETS STANDARD CABINETSP. 432
Safety cabinet to store fire hose, branch pipe and Storz coupling spanners. If quality, finish and
design are important, the best choice is a polyester cabinet.
Features
Dräger has a diverse range of fire hose
cabinets. The outside is finished to a high
gloss (RAL 3000). The inside is finished fibre
structure also in RAL 3000. All the cabinets
are finished off with stainless steel hinges en
fasteners.
Accessoiries
- Fire hose
- Spray nozzle
- Coupling
- Coupling spanner
- All accessoiries need to be ordered
separately
Specific requirements
All the cabinets can be finished off to your
own specific requirements. For example,
rivets (aluminium\stainless) stainless nuts,
bolts and other various hardware.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ORDER INFORMATION
Firehose Safety Cabinet, polyester: DMO-136
Safety Cabinet, polyester
Fire hose, branch pipe and spanner cabinet
Dimensions 640 x 540 x 170 mm (LxWxD), type AP-V07
Aperture dimensions 540 x 490 x 155 mm (LxWxD), type AP-V07
Angle of door opening 100°
Weight 7 kgs
Material GRP
Colour Safety Green RAL 6002
Firefighting Red RAL 3000
Safety Orange RAL 2009
Lifesaving White RAL 9010
Door handle Protex fastener
Hinges SS 316
Reinforcement Core material
Lettering White
Approvals CE
Description Unit Sales Articlenr
Firehose Safety Cabinet, type AP-V07 1 03110007
Firehose Safety Cabinet, type AP-V08 1 03110008
Fire hose - Storz - Syn / LM / N66 / 2,0" 20 meter, Red 1 SG00542
Unifire spray V-12 Nozzle, jet / foam 1 SG01011
Storz-arm: LM-N66-2" Bi (RA), with rubber seal 1 SG00727
Storz-arm: LM-N66-2" Bi (RA), with rubber seal 1 SG00892
STANDARD CABINETS STANDARD CABINETS P. 433
Cabinet to store firemen's axe. Fireman's axe needs to be ordered separately.
Features
- Outside finished to a high gloss ral 3000
- Inside is finished fibre structure
- Comes standard with perspex window
- Bracket for fire axe
- 3 Stainless steel hinges
- 2 Stainless steel fasteners
Optional extras
- Fire retardancy
- An other (RAL) colour
- EPDM seal
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ORDER INFORMATION
Safety Cabinet for fireman's axe: DMO-137
Safety Cabinet
To store fireman's axe
Dimensions 1020 x 420 x 100 mm (HxWxD)
Aperture dimensions 1000 x 380 x 90 mm (HxWxD)
Angle of door opening 100°
Weight 10 kgs
Material GRP
Colour Safety Green RAL 6002
Firefighting Red RAL 3000
Safety Orange RAL 2009
Lifesaving White RAL 9010
Door handle Protex fastener
Hinges SS 316
Reinforcement Core material
Approvals CE
Description Unit Sales Articlenr
Safety Cabinet for fireman's axe, excluding axe 1 SG02005
Fireman's axe, 900 mm, Wood 1 SG03805
Leather pouch for fire axe 900 mm 1 SG03806
STANDARD CABINETS STANDARD CABINETSP. 434
These polyethylene cabinets can be used for multi purposes such as storage of fire or safety
equipment. Deliverable in various sizes, with a green or red door.
Applications
- storage and transshipment
- (international) shipping
- inland shipping
- marine
- offshore
- petrochemical industry
Features
- truck or wall mounting
- suitable for 6 kg fire extinguishers
- rubber seal and polycarbonate windows
- left or right hinged mounting
- buckle web strap
- plastic toggles, lynch pins and hinge pins as
standard
- fire extinguisher label supplied loose
Optional
- strap for securing the extinguisher
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ORDER INFORMATION
(Fire extinguishing) Equipment cabinet JBWE/A-70
Fire Extinguisher Cabinet JBWE/A-70
Deliverable with red or green door
Type Jonesco
Dimensions 300 x 700 x 253 mm
Color Cabinet : Black
Door: Red or green
Description Unit Sales Articlenr
Fire Extinguisher Cabinet JBWE-70, red door 1 SG02423
Safety Cabinet JBWA-70, green door 1 SG02421
STANDARD CABINETS STANDARD CABINETS P. 435
These polyethylene cabinets can be used for multi purposes such as storage of fire or safety
equipment. Deliverable in various sizes, with a green or red door.
Applications
- (international) shipping
- inland shipping
- marine
- offshore
- petrochemical industry
Features
- made from environmental friendly and fully
recyclable PE
- strong and light weight design
- resistant to UV and most chemicals
- high impact strength
- cabinet suitable for all types of portable
extinguishers up to 12 kg
- wall mounting
- fitted with poly carbonate window
- door seal rubber/epdm
- left or right hinged door
- plastic toggle, lynch pin and hinge pin as
standard
Installation
Holes for fixation of the cabinet to be drilled
during installation.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ORDER INFORMATION
(Fire extinguishing) Equipment cabinet JBXE-83
(Fire extinguishing) equipment cabinet JBXE-
83
For dry powder, foam or CO2 extinguishers
Type Brandblusapparaat kast JBXE-83
Dimensions 830 x 330 x 265 mm
Color Cabinet : Black
Door: Red or green
Description Unit Sales Articlenr
Polyethylene fire extinguisher cabinet JBXE-83, red door 1 SG02432
STANDARD CABINETS STANDARD CABINETSP. 436
Wall cabinet to hold all sorts of safety equipment such as emergency escape masks, filters,
protective clothing (helmets, gloves, overalls), first aid materials.The cabinets can be delivered
with a red or green door.
Applications
- (international) shipping
- inland shipping
- marine
- offshore
- petrochemical industry
Features
- wall cabinet made from environmental
friendly
- fully recyclable PE
- strong and light weight design
- resistant to UV and most chemicals
- high impact strength
- wall mounting
- fitted with poly carbonate window
- door seal rubber/epdm
- left or right hinged door
- plastic toggle, lynch pin and hinge pin as
standard
Cabinet suitable for all sorts of safety
materials
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ORDER INFORMATION
(Fire extinguishing) Equipment cabinet JBDE/A-72
(Fire extinguishing) equipment cabinet JBDE-
72
To store a fire extinguisher and hose with sup-
plies
Dimensions 720 x 540 x 270 mm
Color Cabinet : Black
Door: Red
Description Unit Sales Articlenr
Fire Extinguisher Cabinet JBDE-72, red door 1 SG02426
Safety Cabinet JBDA-72, green door 1 SG02425
STANDARD CABINETS STANDARD CABINETS P. 437
These polyethylene cabinets can be used for multi purposes such as storage of fire or safety
equipment. Deliverable in various sizes, with a green or red door.
 Applications
- (international) shipping
- inland shipping
- marine
- offshore
- petrochemical industry
Features
- transport and wall cupboard for 2 fire
extinguishers to 12 kg or 1 and various
extinguishing fire
- material color and UV resistant
- the cabinet is fitted with rubber seals
- equipped with 1 twist closure
- very strong and lightweight material
- resistant to most chemicals and oils
- made of (recyclable) PE
- very suitable for placing in the open
- provided with rubber seal
Optional
- strap for securing the extinguisher
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ORDER INFORMATION
(Fire extinguishing) Equipment cabinet JBDE/A-85
(Fire extinguishing) equipment cabinet JBDE/
A-85
For 12 kilo dry powder or 9 liter foam or fire
hose and supplies
Type Jonesco
Dimensions Outside: 850 x 540 x 375 mm
Inside: 760 x 530 x 300 mm
Color Cabinet : Black
Door: Red or green
Description Unit Sales Articlenr
Fire Extinguisher Cabinet JBDE-85, red door 1 SG02436
Safety Cabinet JBDA-85, green door 1 SG02435